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Pedal bin for sanitary pads
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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)

Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

S0-1020-WHT

White

41.5 (H) x 17 (W) x 47.8 (L)
49.5 (H) x 43 (W) x 70 (L)

0.15 m3

4

32

1.77 kg

2.4 kg
4895238701937
39269050
Polypropylene

e 20L capacity for collection of sanitary protections

e Made of robust ABS.

e Wide, pedal-operated opening for touch free waste disposal.

e Removable bag holder inside for easy emptying.

e Smooth, easy-to-clean surfaces.

e Slim design fits easily between a wall and the toilet bowl.

e For use in away-from-home washrooms.



