

# La seconda de la





### 1 Stream

### **Technical information**

ltem code	SO-1020-WHT
Colour	White
Dimensions (in cm)	41.5 (H) x 17 (W) x 47.8 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)	49.5 (H) x 43 (W) x 70 (L)
Carton volume	0.15 m <sup>3</sup>
Quantity per master carton	4
Quantity per euro pallet	32
Net weight	1.77 kg
Gross weight	2.4 kg
EAN code	4895238701937
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	39269050
Material	Polypropylene

## **Features and benefits**

- 20L capacity for collection of sanitary protections
- Made of robust ABS.
- Wide, pedal-operated opening for touch free waste disposal.
- Removable bag holder inside for easy emptying.
- Smooth, easy-to-clean surfaces.
- Slim design fits easily between a wall and the toilet bowl.
- For use in away-from-home washrooms.

# Pedal bin for sanitary pads